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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Georgia Roscha3341
Redwood Empire

9.375 9.125 9.2259.200 36.925
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Alexandria Thao3322
Elevate

8.675 9.150 9.2008.775 35.800
4 3 4T 2 2 

2 

Haley Santos3320
Elevate

8.700 9.075 9.0008.850 35.625
3 5 3 4 3 

3 

Christina Goodson3305
Dream Xtreme

8.800 9.000 8.8008.400 35.000
2 6 7 5 4 

4 

Kandace Duong3319
Elevate

8.650 9.250 8.5758.275 34.750
5T 1 8T 8 5 

5 

Maya Castrejon3318
Elevate

8.450 8.850 8.7008.675 34.675
8 7 6 6T 6 

6 

Kiyomi Campos3317
Elevate

8.400 8.025 9.0258.900 34.350
9 10 2 3 7 

7 

Delaney Milsaps3313
Dream Xtreme

8.650 8.800 8.5508.275 34.275
5T 8 8T 9 8 

8 

Nola McGarva3339
Redwood Empire

8.200 9.175 8.7008.125 34.200
11 2 10 6T 9 

9 

Lillian Jennings3307
Dream Xtreme

8.350 8.150 8.5008.775 33.775
10 9 4T 10 10 

10 

Taylor Smith3314
Dream Xtreme

8.600 7.550 8.3507.150 31.650
7 11 11 11 11 

11 
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